4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil: O
: 4

e
ati:

0523270F
1024545F
1024515F
1151696F
1151686F
1145124F
0220598F
0523293F
1024514F
1024530F
1024522F
1024541F
1024520M
1024645M
0523585M
1151684M
1024524M
1024544M
1024504M
1024528M
0523286M
0523285M
1151695M
0523259M
1151682M
0523272M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.34

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

: 09.05.2025
el : 09.05.2025
: 09.05.2025

26

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

17872
Benzing 48910019 Sw-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:33 GPS
:33 40
:33 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA373019 | 09.05 16:
| DAF795D2 | 09.05 16:
| DAOB98CY9 | 09.05 1o6:
|DA37300A | 09.05 1o6:
| DAOBY9BB9 | 09.05 16:
| DAOBY9ASD | 09.05 16:
|DA143278 | 09.05 16:
|DA12CCF6 | 09.05 16:
| DA2F8CCB | 09.05 16:
|DA2F8EBB | 09.05 16
| DA2F8E65 | 09.05 16:
| DA372FFO0 | 09.05 16:
| DAOB9932 | 09.05 1o6:
|DA2F8F12 | 09.05 16:
|DA2F8F2B | 09.05 16:
|DAEO77C8 | 09.05 16:
| DA2F8CDE | 09.05 16:
| DAOBY9AES | 09.05 16:
| DA3B4484 | 09.05 16:
| DA2F8EF3 | 09.05 16:
| DAOBY9A15 | 09.05 16
| DAOB9B58 | 09.05 16:
|DAEO77AA | 09.05 16:
|DAEO77B2 | 09.05 16:
|DA2F8FA1 | 09.05 16:
| DA2F8EO5 | 09.05 16:

Comisia imbarcare

09, 05: 2025 LAgAT

| FILEON
| SERVER |

Magyar Tiberiu
21° 25"

52.4"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

8000B147


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235126_1746808473.pdf

